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BY THE NUMBERS

Years in Business:

Active Offices:

Number of Employees: 

Executive Management Average Tenure:

Facilities Developed/Acquired:

Square Footage Developed/Acquired:

Number of States with Development Experience:

Financial Placements:

Current Square Footage Owned (17 Buildings):

Occupancy Percentage of Currently Owned Properties:

Number of States with Current Ownership:

Current Square Footage Managed:

Number of States with Current Property Management:

Current Square Footage Under Construction:

29

7

66

13 Years

110

7,420,237 GSF

15

$1,833,338,320

690,242 GSF

86.3%

7

1,132,369 GSF

8

230,065

MEDICAL OFFICE BUILDINGS

FREESTANDING EDS

AMBULATORY SURGERY 
CENTERS



109 of our 110 projects have been completed

 ON TIME or

 AHEAD OF
    SCHEDULE 

We have donated more than

$5.75 MILLION
to causes within the communities 

that we serve

Nearly $2 BILLION in 

real estate transactions without 

ever defaulting on a loan

Developer, owner and property manager of over

7.4 MILLION square feet of real estate 

throughout 15 STATES

29 YEARS of full service healthcare 

real estate experience

We have partnered with 5 of the nation’s 10 largest 
healthcare systems

More than 85% of 
our work has been 
with repeat clients

Our property management services 
consistently score over

90% OVERALL
SATISFACTION

on annual Kingsley Index surveys 

 Last year we contributed more than

$2.75 MILLION  
 in capital improvements to

our managed properties

We are consistently ranked by

as one of the nation’s TOP 10 healthcare 

real estate development companies 

Your Vision. Our Passion.


