HEALTHCARE REAL ESTATE

BY THE NUMBERS

Years in Business:	29
Active Offices:	7
Number of Employees:	66
Executive Management Average Tenure:	13 Years
Facilities Developed/Acquired:	110
Square Footage Developed/Acquired:	7,420,237 GSF
Number of States with Development Experience:	15
Financial Placements:	\$1,833,338,320
Current Square Footage Owned (17 Buildings):	690,242 GSF
Occupancy Percentage of Currently Owned Properties:	86.3%
Number of States with Current Ownership:	7
Current Square Footage Managed:	1,132,369 GSF
Number of States with Current Property Management:	8
Current Square Footage Under Construction:	230,065





Developer, owner and property manager of over 7.4 MILLION square feet of real estate throughout 15 STATES



We have partnered with **5** of the nation's **10** largest healthcare systems

29 YEARS of full service healthcare real estate experience

We are consistently ranked by **Modern Healthcare** as one of the nation's **TOP 10** healthcare real estate development companies



Nearly \$2 BILLION in

real estate transactions without ever defaulting on a loan

More than **857.** of 7 our work has been 7 with repeat clients



Your Vision. Our Passion.

109 of our 110 projects have been completed



Last year we contributed more than \$2.75 MILLION

in capital improvements to our managed properties



to causes within the communities

that we serve

Our property management services consistently score over



on annual Kingsley Index surveys